CLASS A up to 1400

CAR DRIVER
35 Andrew Irving
44 Rob Jones

48 Chris Shaw

36 Sean Ward

47 Ian Kelly

45 Martin Young

CLASS B 1401-1600

CAR DRIVER
42 James Blyth
43 Dylan R Parry

38 Andrew Gardner

37 Kev Farrell
31 Gary Jakeman

CLASS C 1601-2000

CAR DRIVER
18 Andrew Barker
24 Darren Howard
29 Antony Dixon

51 Terry Pressdee

25 Tan Martin
17 Neil Marshall

27 Tom Middlemiss
26 Darren Meadows
52 Bernard Bradley

39 Jason Hewlett
40 Sam Jones
49 Mark Halls

POSITIONS

CO-DRIVER

Reg Irving

Tony Archer

Darren Riley

Matthew Daniels

Margaret Kelly

Lewis Norris

POSITIONS
CO-DRIVER
David Blyth
Iwan R Parry
John Gardner
Ben Richardson
Matthew Jakeman

POSITIONS
CO-DRIVER

Steve Mort
Scott Howard
Ryan Moyler
Tom Lambert
Kevin Robinson
Dave Scrimgour
Richard Stewart
Jim Brindle
William Kelly
Steven Johnston
Graham Fraser
Ann Forster
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CLUBS
West Cumbria/West Cumbria
Wigan/Wigan
Malton Motor Club & BTRDA/Stockport 061
Blackpool/Blackpool
Stockport 061/Stockport 061
Underl7mc/Underl7mc

CLUBS
Stockport061/Trackrod
C&A/C&A
Garstang & Preston/Garstang & Preston
Bury/Bury
High Moor/High Moor

CLUBS
Under 17 Motor club/Eastwood
Wigan/Wigan
Pendle/Pendle
Allwoodley MC/Ilkley & District MC
Broughton & Bretton/Broughton & Bretton
Whitby/Whitby
Stockport 061/Stockport 061
Stockport 061/Stockport 061
Stockport061/Stockport 061
Blackpool/BSSMC
Stockport061/stockport061
Ilkley/WCMCsIlkley

OA/CLASS
13/A-01
17/A-02
23/A-03
24/A-04
26/A-05
29/A-06

OA/CLASS
08/B-01
14/B-02
19/B-03
20/B-04
21/B-05

OA/CLASS
02/C-01
07/C-02
09/C-03
12/C-04
15/C-05
16/C-06
22/C-07
25/C-08
27/C-09
28/C-10
30/C-11
31/Cc-12

Merrills Motor Services & Rally Car Hire SMC STAGES 2014

TOTAL

087:
088:
091:
091:
092:
095:

59
30
17
46
33
02

TOTAL

086:
087:
088:
089:
090:

23
59
40
03
35

TOTAL

082:
085:
086:
087:
088:
088:
090:
091:
092:
094:
099:
099:

20
10
51
57
12
28
55
49
59
28
38
45



Merrills Motor Services & Rally Car Hire SMC STAGES 2014

CLASS D over 2000 POSITIONS

CAR DRIVER CO-DRIVER CLUBS OA/CLASS TOTAL
6 Tim Finch Neil Bye Spadeadam/Botlton-le Moors 01/D-01 081:15
9 Richard Barnard Chris Simkiss West Cumbria/Blackpool 03/D-02 082:24

20 David White Mathew White Dukeries/Dukeries 04/D-03 082:56

11 Dave Riley Gary Dillon Blackpool/RAFMSA 05/D-04 083:01

19 Wesley Simpson Ryan Simpson Clitheroe/Clitheroe 06/D-05 084:28

15 David Gardner Sam Bartlett Stockport 061/Stockport 061 10/D-06 087:21

22 Jeff Simm Graham Hutchinson Stockport 061/Stockport 061 11/D-07 087:46

50 Bertie Morton Mark Walker Stockport 061/Stockport 061 18/D-08 088:35
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